
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2019; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201901040000
04170

01/04/2019
02:50:54

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY
WENDY A

Instr
#:20040407000
180090

201901110000
12010

01/11/2019
12:17:43

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
JEFFREY K

Instr
#:20031029000
720140

201901090000
10130

01/09/2019
02:28:07

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DABBS
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20161018000
382240

201901160000
18060

01/16/2019
03:07:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM
JOEL DANTE

Instr
#:20080225000
075390

201901230000
23250

01/23/2019
08:00:05

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030213000
088980

201901230000
23260

01/23/2019
08:03:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

0 0 Legacy #:2002-
1763 Instr
#:20020109000
017631

Other:SEE
INST

201901230000
23280

01/23/2019
08:09:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201901230000
23720

01/23/2019
10:27:25

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041025000
586630

201901230000
23730

01/23/2019
10:33:26

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080213000
059970

201901220000
22220

01/22/2019
10:35:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201901220000
22410

01/22/2019
12:05:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
392620

201901310000
31990

01/31/2019
11:30:42

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050620000
306770

201901240000
25390

01/24/2019
11:30:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150724000
252780

201902010000
33880

02/01/2019
12:35:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040907000
497390

201902040000
35170

02/04/2019
09:35:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060126000
043330



201901280000
29260

01/28/2019
03:15:17

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130322000
121030

201902040000
36740

02/04/2019
03:26:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051219000
653130

201901290000
30270

01/29/2019
02:33:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
30553 Instr
#:20010724000
305531

Other:SEE
INST

201901290000
30470

01/29/2019
03:30:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130430000
176290

201901300000
31310

01/30/2019
03:14:55

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051222000
659220

201901300000
31360

01/30/2019
04:03:49

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130516000
203100

201902060000
39030

02/06/2019
08:40:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

201901310000
31760

01/31/2019
11:07:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030715000
447000

201901310000
31770

01/31/2019
11:11:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060310000
114310

201902200000
54140

02/20/2019
11:07:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090309000
083930

201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Lot#:21
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443

201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Lot#:24
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443

201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Lot#:20
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443

201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Lot#:22
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443



201903050000
69540

03/05/2019
11:27:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Lot#:23
Sub:WOOLEY
HEIGHTS
Other:DEED
BOOK 77
PAGE 443


