Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Applied: Da	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument #	Date Necorded	IName	T arry Note	Doc Type	Other Ivallie	DOOK	1 age	Mapbook	Wapi age	That Reference	Description
201901040000 04170	01/04/2019 02:50:54	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY WENDY A					Instr #:20040407000 180090	
201901110000 12010	01/11/2019 12:17:43	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN JEFFREY K					Instr #:20031029000 720140	
201901090000 10130	01/09/2019 02:28:07	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DABBS CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20161018000 382240	
201901160000 18060	01/16/2019 03:07:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM JOEL DANTE					Instr #:20080225000 075390	
201901230000 23250	01/23/2019 08:00:05	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030213000 088980	
201901230000 23260	01/23/2019 08:03:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			0	0	Legacy #:2002- 1763 Instr #:20020109000 017631	Other:SEE INST
201901230000 23280	01/23/2019 08:09:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041001000 544360	
201901230000 23720	01/23/2019 10:27:25	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041025000 586630	
201901230000 23730	01/23/2019 10:33:26	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20080213000 059970	
201901220000 22220	01/22/2019 10:35:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20131118000 451320	
201901220000 22410	01/22/2019 12:05:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050803000 392620	
201901310000 31990	01/31/2019 11:30:42	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050620000 306770	
201901240000 25390	01/24/2019 11:30:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150724000 252780	
201902010000 33880	02/01/2019 12:35:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040907000 497390	
201902040000 35170	02/04/2019 09:35:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE					Instr #:20060126000 043330	

							ı.		
201901280000 29260	01/28/2019 03:15:17	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2013032 121030	2000
201902040000 36740	02/04/2019 03:26:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2005121 653130	9000
201901290000 30270	01/29/2019 02:33:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Legacy #:2 30553 Inst #:2001072 305531	r INST
201901290000 30470	01/29/2019 03:30:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2013043 176290	0000
201901300000 31310	01/30/2019 03:14:55	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2005122 659220	2000
201901300000 31360	01/30/2019 04:03:49	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2013051 203100	6000
201902060000 39030	02/06/2019 08:40:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2007062 299130	6000
201901310000 31760	01/31/2019 11:07:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2003071 447000	5000
201901310000 31770	01/31/2019 11:11:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2006031 114310	0000
201902200000 54140	02/20/2019 11:07:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:2009030 083930	9000
201903050000 69540	03/05/2019 11:27:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS				Lot#:21 Sub:WOOLEY HEIGHTS Other:DEED BOOK 77 PAGE 443
201903050000 69540	03/05/2019 11:27:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS				Lot#:24 Sub:WOOLEY HEIGHTS Other:DEED BOOK 77 PAGE 443
201903050000 69540	03/05/2019 11:27:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS				Lot#:20 Sub:WOOLEY HEIGHTS Other:DEED BOOK 77 PAGE 443
201903050000 69540	03/05/2019 11:27:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS				Lot#:22 Sub:WOOLEY HEIGHTS Other:DEED BOOK 77 PAGE 443

2019030500 69540	00 03/05/2019 11:27:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor		SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS						Lot#:23 Sub:WOOLEY HEIGHTS Other:DEED BOOK 77 PAGE 443
---------------------	------------------------	----------------------------	---------	--	-------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---